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A BIG CENTER MBK

A BIG CENTER WONGWIENYAI

A PLUS INTER-ED SCHOOL

ABC COOKING STUDIO CENTRAL WORLD
ADVANCED TUTORIAL CENTER

ADVENTIST EKAMAI SCHOOL

AIME MUSIQUE PLEARNARY MALL WATCHAPHOL
AIME MUSIQUE PURE PLACE

AIME MUSIQUE THA IT

AIMS

AIMS PHAYATAI

AMANE ENGLISH

AMNUAY SILPA SCHOOL

AMORNRAT KINDERGARDEN

ANGLO PHONE EDUCATION

ANGLO SINGAPORE INT'S SCH

ANGLO SINGAPORE INT'S SCHOOL

ANUBAL THAMMAPORN SCHOOL

ANUBAN BAANKRU SCHOOL
ANUBANSONGPASA BAANTONMAL

ART DE SCIENCE THE WALK RATCHAPRUEK
ATDI PLUS

ATOM TUTOR SCHOOL

ATTAWIT COMMERCIAL

ATTAWIT SCHOOL
AUCKSARA INTER SCHOOL

AUMAREE MUSIC SCHOOL PHUTTHAMONTHON
AUN AREEWITHAYA SCHOOL

AUSTRALIAN SUKHUMVIT 31

BAAN DEK WIT BY KRU P GAMO
BAANKIDDY

BAANVICHAKORN

BABIES GENIUS

BABIES GENIUS

BABIES GENIUS

BABIES GENIUS CENTRAL CHAENGWATTANA
BABY SWIMMING RAMKHAMHAENG

BABY SWIMMING SATHORN
BANGKOK SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
BANGKOK SERVICE SCHOOL

BANGKOK SUVARNABHUMI UNIVERSITY
BANGKOK-CHICAGO CHRISTIAN INTERNATIONAL
BANGKOKLAW TUTOR_QR

BAPTIST STUDENT CENTER

BENJAMIN SCHOOL

BEYOND BOARDERS

BFS SCHOOL

020026833
024370277
022525201
026461910
023900781
027130600-3
025958282
0845416692
025958282
022549300
026449620
025662941
023545268
029720307-8
020694132
023311874-5
026623105
029292499
025420859
022778170
0922489206
026171772
028046335
027448450
027448450
026635495
021010558
023827656
026622827
0959254448
0865043222
0991936144
021942855
023722952
021742835
0804675555
0923583599
022921380
022569923
029387531
021729888
027031451
0803379187
023544980-1
025104243-4
0853211684
0612354261
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BIOTOUCH

BMAS MUSIC ACADEMY
BOONYARIT TRAINING
BRAINFIT STUDIO

BRIGHT UP CENTER

BRIT LANGUAGE CENTRE
BROMSGROVE SCHOOL
BROMSGROVE SCHOOL

BTAD

CALIFORNIA ENGLISH
CALIFORNIA ENGLISH

CHAMP ENGRISH NONTHABURI
CHAMP ENGRISH PATHUMTHANI
CHAMP ENGRISH SAIMAI
CHAMSERM SCHOOL
CHANAPATANA INTERNATIONAL DESIGN
CHANGPHUEAK KINDERGARTEN

CHANKASEM RAJAPHAT UNIVER
CHARANSANITWONG TECHNOLOGIC
CHOI S TAEKWONDO CT LADPRAO
CHOI'S TAEKWONDO CENTRAL CHAENGWATTANA
CHOI'S TAEKWONDO CENTRAL WESTGATE
CHOKCHAI CHAIYAPRUEK
CHOKCHAI KHLONGLUANG SCHOOL
CHOKCHAI RANGSIT SCHOOL
CHOKCHAI SCHOOL

CHOKCHAI SCHOOL

CHOKCHAI SCHOOL
CHOKCHAIHATHAIRAJ SCHOOL
CHONLAWATTUTORIAL SCHOOL
CHONPRATHANWITTAYA SCHOOL
CHURAIRAT MUSIC SCHOOL
CHURAIRAT MUSIC SCHOOL

CITY OF ART SCHOOL

CLICK ENGLISH NETWORK (C.E.N)
CLICKROBOTCHULASAMYAN

CMA MENTAL ARITHMETIC THE WALK KASET
CODEGENIUS STAMPARAGON_QR
CONNECT LANGUAGE SCHOOL

CPC CAMPUS

CREW WINGS

CREWACADEMY

DEMUS MUSIC SCHOOL

DENLA BRITISH SCHOOL

DENLA RAMA 5 SCHOOL

DENLA SCHOOL

DOCTOR MINT TUTOR BIG C P
DR.OV ENGLISH

023393864
027802605
028112149
026569938-9
028892975
0639292525
025407122
029894873
023112339
022458468
0842919982
0647078259
0851273061
0636354959
029693500-1
027413717
029341513
029426900-
99#11
024247570
0990465463
021938193
021938193
029454415
025242382
025497201
025788282
029078363
022756620
021170421
029283344
029624872
023790891
029476131-2
028846918
022127037
026767671
020024550
0936789146
020494988
026922360
0985868461
0979946946
026712969
026661933
028091793
028091793
024648206
026425920
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DUANGPHON SCHOOL

DUANGVIPA SCHOOL

DUSADEE DRESSMAKING SCHOOL

EDU BANG BUA THONG

EDU CRYSTAL PARK RATCHAPRUEK

EDU FASHION ISLAND

EDU FIRST CENTRAL BANGNA

EDU FIRST CENTRAL CHAENGWATTANA
EDU FIRST CENTRAL LADPRAO

EDU FIRST CENTRAL PINKLAO

EDU FIRST CENTRAL RAMA 9

EDU FIRST CENTRAL WORLD

EDUWISE

EMPOWER DREAM TUTOR

ENCONCEPT E-ACADEMY

ENCONCEPT E-ACADEMY BANGKAPI
ENCONCEPT E-ACADEMY FUTURE PARK RUNGSIT
ENCONCEPT E-ACADEMY NEWTOWN
ENCONCEPT E-ACADEMY NGAMWONGWAN
ENCONCEPT E-ACADEMY PINKLAO
ENCONCEPT E-ACADEMY WONGWIANYAI
ENGFINITY LANGUAGE

ENGFINITY NGAMWONGWAN

ENGFINITY SEACON SQUARE

ENGLICAN INTERNATIONAL

ENGLISH CORNER FASHION ISLAND
ENGLISHPARKS ASOKE

EPA BY KRU A

ERC CENTRE (THAILAND)

FAST ENGLISH CENTRAL LADP

FAST ENGLISH LIBERTY SQUA

FAURE MUSIC STUDIO

FREEDOM DIVE

FUNTIME EDUCATION

GENIUS JUNIOR SERI CENTER

GENIUS U

GLOBAL VISION EDUCATION

GLOBAL VISION EDUCATION

GLOBAL VISION EDUCATION CENTRAL CHAENGWA
GLOBAL VISION EDUCATION IMPERIAL SAMRONG
GOLFTECH

GOLFTECH PATHUMTHANI

GRACE HOUSE MUSIC ACADEMY

HANYI SCHOOL MAJOR SUKHUMVIT
HELEN DORON ENGLISH

HIGH SOLUTION MATH SCHOOL

HIT GALLERIA

HIT GALLERIA CENTRAL RAMA2

HIT GALLERIA CENTRAL RATTANATHIBELT

025240863

024160957-60

025878718
029241110
021023504
029475821
027456750
026584060
029370400
028845699
021602410
021031240
020598594
0813724925
022523871
023702770
029580789
027363613
025915208
020026439
024373011
0997949747
025500268
027219898
020206151
029475474
022583522
026110348
026368447
029372121
026312288
0875817995
0894844545
025318097
027165211-2
023867354
029349451
029349451
029349451
027568348
0874782626
0874782626
029144977
027142834
021025246
026447644-6
020024495
021589800
021026861



uan.de wAaLxalie HIT GALLERIA CENTRAL WORLD 0943799747
uan.da wARLRALIE HIT GALLERIA THE CRYSTAL PTT 020144023
uan.da wARLRALIE HIT GALLERIA THE CRYSTAL RATCHAPRUEK 020024495
uan.de wAaLRalie HIT GALLERIA THE PASEO LAT KRABANG 021589800
uan.de wAaLxalie HIT GALLERIA THE PASEO RAMKHAMHAENG 021113020
uan.da wARLRALIE HIT GALLERIA TREE ON 3 SATHORN 020001663
T93auunadudeise HUMMINGBIRD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 0951932615
V3N AuN$nEsufle waus W I - GENIUS KIDS 025536236
AU REA S9N lauauda I CAN READ SCHOOL 026737030
TsuauniiladIznng I CONNECT EDUCATION 025786100
Tvsaugaua i laslog I STYLE LANGUAGE SCHOOL 028848355
uan.lafudias taagLATU I-GENIUS ENGLISH CENTRAL 029370880
uan.ugan e I-GENIUS KIDS 0899280809
uan.LANG aaquaty I-GENIUS KIDS CENTRAL RAMA2 020826394
uan.lafdias aagLATU I-GENIUS KIDS CENTRAL WESTGATE 020233656
uan.Lagarsarsiad Nyl I-GENIUS KIDS&EDUCATION 021032471
Ts93auiainwensFaug IIE LOTUS LADPRAO 025131743
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INLINGUA CENTRAL BANGNA
INLINGUA CENTRAL PINKLAO
INLINGUA CENTRAL RAMA3
INLINGUA CENTRAL RATTANAT
INLINGUA ESPLANADE
INLINGUA FASHION ISLAND
INLINGUA FUTURE PARK
INLINGUA PARADISE PARK
INLINGUA SIAM PARAGON
INLINGUA THE MALL BANGKAE
INSIDEOUT ENGLISH

INSIGHT ENGLISH

INTERPASS SIAM INTERCHANGE
INTERPASS WANNASORN

INT'S MONTESSORI CENTER
IVY PREP

I-WIZ TREE ON 3

J.A.T JAPANESE ASOK
JANTASIRIVITTAYA SCHOOL
JEDUCATION CENTER
JINDAPHONG SCHOOL
JINDAPORN KINDERGARTEN
JINDAPORN PRIMARY PRAWET
JINDARAT KINDERGARDEN
JINDASUKSA SCHOOL
JUTIPORN KINDERGARTEN
KASINTORNSAINTPETER SCHOOL
KEAES ACADEMICS

KENNIS LANGUAGE SCHOOL
KEVALEE INT'L SCHOOL

KID ABLE SUPREM SAMSEN
KID CLEVER SEACON BANGKAE

027456246-8
028849255-7
026736470
029699700-2
026413380-1
029475740-2
029585859-61
027872592
026109729-31
028038300-2
0652654199
026383311
0899964256
0899923965
023721633-4
0627982200
026891771
022452270
028109349
022677726
023314333
023374990
021028057
023214924
024153040
025730409
029253681
021082922
028845353
029066427
026674657
0946987295
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KIS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
KLEVERLAND

KNOW ARE LEARNING

KNOW-HOW TUTOR SCHOOL
KNOWLEDGE LAKE RAJADA LANGUAGE
KOBVITTAYA SCHOOL
KORNPITACKSUKSA

KOVITHUMRONG SCHOOL

KPN MUSIC ACADEMY

KRIRK UNIVERSITY

KRU KATE'S ENGLISH SCHOOL
KRUOBB PHAYATHAI

KWONGCHOW SCHOOL

LEARNING HOME

LIKECUISINES

LITTLE OAK HOUSE

LITTLE PEA

LONDON CENTRE OF ENG SANAMBINNAM
MAC BROWN LANGUAGE SCHOOL

MAN DARIN CHINESECENTER
MANEERAT KINDERGARTEN
MANHATTAN TEST

MARIEWITTHAYA SCHOOL BANG
MATCH ACADEMY

MATCH ACADEMY THIPPHAWAN
MATEE HOME TUTORIAL SCHOOL
MATH & ABACUS

MATH & ABACUS

MATH CORNER

MATH HOUSE THE MALL BANGK

MATH TALENT BY DR.YING

MINDER PATHANA SUKSA SCHOOL

ML PUANG

MODERN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
MORTIMER ENGLISH CLUB RAMA2
MORTIMER ENGLISH CLUB RATCHAPRUEK
MORTIMER ENGLISH CLUB THE WALK KASET
MSC THAI CUISINE

MUAYTHAI ACTIVE LAKSI

MULAN

MUSIC CHARISMA

MUSIC FORFUN SCHOOL

MUSIC TREE MUSIC ACADEMY
NARATHORN SCHOOL
NARATIPPITAYA SCHOOL
NAWAMINTHRACHINUTHIT TRIAMUDOMSUKSANOMKL
NBAC

NEERACHA

NEW CAMBRIDGE CENTRAL WOR

022743451
020823395
020055093
025741830
022640276
022772019
024455890
2453002,2453161
028961417
025523502-9
026199979
023546220
026350165
022315388
0867666616
024081912
027125245
025911288
0626266369
024898957
026784612
026520584
028344480-2
027433339
0830589438
024514336
0806253987
0622986232
028848291
024549552-3
021011018
027222180
029111588
022588222
021167700
0816121320
02-116-7700
021851414
029735228
0968359398
0894131734
0804403506
022161761
023213431,3216°
027337111-3
023720228
025406656
025182202
026131177
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NEW EDUCATION WORLD FUTUR
NEW EDUCATION WORLD THE M
NEWTON SIAMSCAPE

NIHAO ACADEMY

NILPRAPUNT SCHOOL

NOK HOOK WIT SCHOOL
NUANWANSUKSA SCHOOL

OEG STUDY ABROAD

OEG_QR

ORAWIN TUTORIAL SCHOOL LOTUS WANGHIN

OVERSEAS SCHOOL

P.EDUCATION PLEARNARY MALL
PANAYA PHATTHANAKAN SCHOOL
PASSIVE SELLING ONLINE
PATTANAWIT SCHOOL

PAYAKKHIN GROUP

PEERAPONG MUSIC SCHOOL

PETERSON PIANO

PHRANAKHON RAJABHAT

PHUMSAMIT SCHOOL

PIAN-AKSORN SCHOOL IMPERIAL LADPRAO
PIAN-AKSORN SCHOOL WANNASORN BLD.
PICHAYASUKSA SCHOOL
PIYAPONGWITAYA SCHOOL

PLANNER KIDS

PLEARN MUSIC SCHOOL

PONGSAWADI TECHNOLOGICAL
PORNSUWAN THAI LANGAUGE SCHOOL
PRAMOCHWITTAYA RAMINTRA SCHOOL
PRAMOTHPATTANA SCHOOL

PRANEE KINDERGARTEN
PRAPHAMONTREE 2 SCHOOL
PRAPHAMONTREE 3 SCHOOL
PRAPHAMONTREE SCHOOL

PRASONG CHAROEN SUKSA
PRATCHATORN SCHOOL
PRATUMARNUSORN SCHOOL

PREMIER EDUCATION TIMES SQUARE
PREMIER EDUCATION WANNASORN TOWER
PREMPRACHA WATTANA SCHOOL
PRODRIVERS LICENSE

QUALISH SIAMKIT

RAIS SCHOOL

RANGSIT UNIVERSITY

RASAMI INTERNATIONAL

RECOVERY LANGUAGES SCHOOL

RMIT ENGLISH MAJOR RATCHAYOTIN
ROBOT 4 KIDS

ROYAL MUSIC CO.,LTD.

029580961
028038350
027363614
0991953305
024359517
020667488
023612975
022146151
022633661
029423575
022368046
0618260909
027204735
020036701
025801111
0891050999
023763872
026612160
025226617
025403222
029349494
029349494
025833777-9
025706484
0896661374
023730320
029675050
023542534
025210386
025106932
023934809
023882222
021857234-7
023617242-4
026369855
029179906
024131650
0614944424
0614944424
029214004-8
020195237
026644545
023700316-7
029972200
026445291-2
022454995
029303570
023309224
026787120-1
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RUAMRUDEE INT.SCHOOL
SAI IW SEACON SRINAKARIN
SAINTMARK LANGUAGE.NET
SANGAREE KINDERGARTEN
SANTASART SCHOOL
SANTIRAT INSTITUTE

SATIT BANGNA SCHOOL
SATIT RANGSIT SCHOOL
SATRIWITTHAYA 2 SCHOOL
SCHOOL OF MUSIC BANGKOK BRAVO
SCHOOL OF ORIENTAL

SE-ED LEARNING CENTER LAMLUKKA BRANCE

SEM TUTOR SEACON SQUARE
SERM LUCKSUTR SCHOOL PHAH
SIAM DHURAKIT TECHNO

SIAM KOLKARN MUSIC CENTRAL
SIAM KOLKARN MUSIC SCHOOL
SIAM KOLKARN PARADISE PARK
SIAM KOLKARN SEACON SQUAR
SIAM KOLLAKARN CENTRAL RA
SIAM TECHNOLOGY (STC)

SIAM UNIVERSITY

SISAMAN MUSIC

SMART BRAIN

SMART ROBOT DIGITAL FASHION ISLAND
SMARTLAWTUTOR
SOMAPANUSSORN SCHOOL
SOMAPAPATTANA SCHOOL
SONGSUPPAVITH SCHOOL
SONGVITHAYA SCHOOL
SONGVITHAYA THEPARAK SCHOOL
SOUTHEAST BANGKOK COLLEGE
SOUTHEAST BANGKOK COLLEGE
ST.ANDREWS IN'T SCHOOL
ST.GEORGE ACADEMY

ST.JOSEPH THIPHAWAN SCHOOL
STAR MAKER CENTRAL BANGNA
STAR MAKER CENTRAL JEANGW
STAR MAKER FUTRUE PARK RA
STAR MAKER STAMPARAGON
SUKRUTAI SCHOOL

SUPERSTAR ACADEMY

SUPHIDA PIANO STUDIO

TAKSA PATTANA TUTORIAL SCHOOL
TECHNOLOGY ASIA VOCATIONAL COLLEGE
THAMPIRAK SCHOOL
THARNPANYA SCHOOL

THE ADVISOR ACADEMY

025180320
0655618885
028326024
024279875
029450064
0-2939-2850
027504965
027927500
029077910
020777260
022162826
0875287705
027218214
029400830
022515051
028353225
029475252
020470236
027219663
021603411
028640358
024576068
029619975
021830809
029475752
0868125678
027295388
025404900
023852549
023939120
027597651
027447356
027447356-68
023812387-8
025315448
023942128
027456141
028353431
029585466
026109763
025105550
027148838
023327352
022931421
024206465
024335509
024558925-7
026581835



THE AMERICAN SCHOOL OF
BANGKOK

UAN.LABTLURVIAIRY

UAN. &G0 aaas

UISAAUA Weudel

naraaLias dqfla

uan.Leag Wad Hdn

NWINLNREY FAUILWNELUAY
Tsu3auayunagtasn

UAIN. AWNINTINENANS
Ts9dausdaudaissudail
uan.valila azaanad
Tsvaumrsudaugia(uiysald@a
uan.Avian 2017

uan.Aivaad 2015
uan.AgINNAILaasLENg
uan.AgINNAILaasLENg
Tvdaunpnniitaasians
TvBaunIMNAILnasLans
TvBaunINAILnasLans
UN.AFNNALATLENS

1593 uaaNInen

UAN.gAd 1o

UNTINENLAA ALNUNINE

1T NsINENAE

Tsuaudien
Tso3auiyaau3sgIna

T FaUTmIAn T uuny’

T3 amidAnE

Tso3aun&sel

uan.araanIn avau(Ussindlne)
uan.araanIn avau(Ussindlne)
UaN.JaRAININ a9 U(Ussinealne)
uan.araanIn avad(Ussindlne)
uan.araanIn avad(Ussindlne)
UaN.JaRAININ a9AU(Ussinealne)
uan.araanIn avad(Ussindlne)
uan.araanIn avau(Ussindlne)
vanaadan n avau(Ussindlne)
UININUAE LAARLATU
TsoauiuInenae

uan.3 a9 e
uan.Lawnasiaanas
uan.Lawas tranas .
nan. hduausddalaa laaqLatu
van.dupauldilv idaquatu

V9B EUAUASENINENTUNSTANTYS
593 aUAUASENINENTUNSANTYS
uan.Luntmasstenuin&adutaas

THE AMERICAN SCHOOL OF

THE BEST ENGLISH

THE BTS SCHOOL

THE ENGLISH HOUSE

THE KLAVIER STUDIO

THE PULSE MUSIC ACADEMY

THE ROYAL THAI

TIDARAK KINDERGARTEN SCHOOL
TIPPAKORN WITTAYAKARN SCHOOL
TONSILP ART SCHOOL FUTURE
TOPIC ACADEMY

TRIUMBUNDHIT SCHOOL

TUI GUARANTEE RAJAPRUK
TUIGUARANTEE LATPLAKHAO

TUTOR HOUSE FASHION ISLAND
TUTOR HOUSE LOTUS BANGYAI
TUTOR HOUSE LOTUS SRINAKH
TUTOR HOUSE PINKLAO

TUTOR HOUSE RAMA 2

TUTOR HOUSE THE MALL BANGKAE
UDOMVITTAYA SCHOOL

UPD DRIVING CO.,LTD.
UTAENTHAWAI CAMPUS

VAJIRAVUDH COLLEGE

VANESSA SCHOOL

VBAC RAMINTRA
VORRARAT SUKSA SCHOOL
VORRARAT SUKSA SCHOOL
WALEERAT WITTAYA

WALL STREET CENTRAL CHAENG WATTANA_18
WALL STREET CENTRAL PINKLAO_6
WALL STREET CENTRAL WESTGATE_5
WALL STREET MEGA BANGNA_9
WALL STREET OFFICE DEPOT_16
WALL STREET SEACON SQUARE_7
WALL STREET SIAM TOWER_12

WALL STREET SILOM UNITED CENTER
WALL STREET THE MALL BANGKAPI_3
WASEDA EDUCATION

WATTANA WITTAYA ACADEMY

WE ARE MODEL

WELL INT' SCHOOL SUKHUMVIT 51
WELL INT'SCHOOL

WISE TUTOR HOUSE

XCHANGE ENGLISH SIAM INTERCHANGE
YAMAHA JUSCO PRACHAUTHIT USIC SCHOOL
YAMAHA MUSIC CENTRAL RAMA3 FL.6
YAMAHA MUSIC SCHOOL THE CRYSTAL PTT

0-2662-4900
023226981
022507533
020003065
029477480
020417370
027165721-2
025786300
029970593
029580397
022518889
029957990
021010555
021010111
029475860
029038996
027597895
028849898
028724868
028048354
025330130
025846341
022526151
026694526-9
025319696
025218222-7
029852454
024333051
028695211
021938343
024338946
021942713
021051222
029585000
023227337
026580909
026603061
026603061
026703460
022547991
064 645 4547
026625982
022041096
029177120
027363626
026736232
026736232
021152727
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YAMAHA MUSIC SCHOOL THE M

YEONHWA KOREA LANGUAGE SCHOOL RANGSIT
YOD MUAY THAI GYM BANGKHEN

YOD MUAY THAI GYM BANGPHUD

YOD MUAY THAI GYM BANGTALAT

YOD MUAY THAI GYM BANGYAI

YODDUANGIAI

YODMUAYTHAI GYM CT CHAENGWATTANA
YODMUAYTHAI GYM CT RATTANATHIBET

0619946661
020734199

0879389685
0879389685
0879389685
0879389685
021728146

0879389685
0879389685



